Versatile Downlight B
GLI-VDLB
Versatile Downlight B
The GOLed Versatile Downlight B combines elegant aesthetics with
practical functionality as a luminaire. Designed for swift and effortless
installation, it not only reduces construction costs but also promotes
energy efficiency while preserving the overall premium interior design.
With its selectable wattage and CCT output feature, a single model

*Lumens may vary up to 5% from published
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES DIAMETER/WATTAGE BEAM ANGLE CCT ACCESSORIES
GLI-VDLB APPEND REQUIRED CODES
4 - 4in 20/15/10W 50 - 50° 27K - 2700K TP - T-grid ceiling plate
6 - 6in 40/30/20W 70 - 70° 30K - 3000K JP - Joist ceiling plate
8 - 8in 60/50/40W 40 - 40° 35K - 3500K
10 - 10in 60/50/40W 60 - 60° 40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
3SK - 3000K/4000K/5000K
ITEM DESCRIPTION
T-grid ceiling plate
Joist ceiling plate